V
a
lv
e
s
Solenoid valve
525-320XX-1
Technical data

accessories, spare parts or product function descriptions
available on SKF.com/lubrication:
Order information
Order
number
Designation Closed
circuit
current
Valve
type
Operating
voltage
525-32080-1 WV-M-W2G-1/2- 24DC closed 2/2 24 V DC
525-32081-1 WV-M-W2G-1/2-110AC closed 2/2 110 V AC
525-32082-1 WV-M-W2G-1/2-230AC closed 2/2 230 V AC
525-32083-1 WV-M-W2O-1/2- 24DC open 2/2 24 V DC
525-32098-1 WV-M-W2O-1/2-110AC open 2/2 110 V AC
525-32084-1 WV-M-W2O-1/2-230AC open 2/2 230 V AC
525-32085-1 WV-M-W3 -3/8- 24DC n.a. 3/2 24 V DC
525-32086-1 WV-M-W3 -3/8-110AC n.a. 3/2 110 V AC
525-32087-1 WV-M-W3 -3/8-230AC n.a. 3/2 230 V AC
191